
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

DIGITAL RALLY FOR PHILLY ARTS
SCHEDULE - DAY 1 - FEB. 9, 2021

Digital Rally organizers Welcome

Digital Rally organizers Welcome

Karen Smith - Music

Angela Bey & Jen Cleary 
Learning Your Shadow

Quiara A Hudes - Broken Language 

3:30 PM (On IG)  Taylor J Mitchell
 Tik Tok Dance

SAVEPHILLYARTS.COM | #SAVEPHILLYARTSANDCULTURE

Jessica Tingling - Publisher

Taller Puertorriqueño/ Katerina Lydon

Warrior Writers/ Glynnis Nadel

Jahwula Seapoe

Che Guerrero- Comic

Lynn Blackwell Denton
Visual Artist/Filmmaker

The Art Blog/ Kemuel Benyehduh

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

8:30 PM

8:00 PM

Scarlet Cimillo - Singer

Nicole Davis - Poet

Rachel O'Hanlon Rodriguez 
 Poetry/Theater 

Ty Kingsley - Singer

Interview with City Council

Anjoli Santiago
Chat with non artists

International Ballet Exchange

Paper Doll Ensemble - Theater

Taller Puertorriqueño/ Katerina Lydon

Interview with City Council

3:00 PM (On IG) Nic Lopez - DJ

11:00 AM

10:30 PM

9:00 PM Sunita V
South Indian Classical Vocal

Digital Rally Organizers
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DIGITAL RALLY FOR PHILLY ARTS
SCHEDULE - DAY 2- FEB. 10, 2021

Digital Rally organizers Welcome

Power Street Theatre

Light Thief Productions
Coffee Break Chat

Broad Street Review
Arts Journalism

3:30 PM

SAVEPHILLYARTS.COM | #SAVEPHILLYARTSANDCULTURE

Silvana Cardell - Dance Theatre

Almanac Dance Circus Theatre 

Philadelphia Asian Performing Artists

Nicole Phoenix - Comedy

Financial Resources for Artists
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Tony Mendez - Music (Bomba)

Philly City Budget Discussion

Gabriela Sanchez + LaNeshe Miller-White
Producer Chat 

Tenara Calem
Theatre Maker/Playwright

Apiary Magazine

Jose Alicea - Souletri

3:00 PM  DJ Nic Lopez - Dance Break on IG 

11:00 AM

10:30 PM

9:00 PM
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