DIGITAL RALLY FOR PHILLY ARTS SCHEDULE - DAY 1 - FEB. 9, 2021

9	:00 AM	Digital Rally organizers Welcome	3:30 PM	(On IG) Taylor J Mitchell Tik Tok Dance
9	:30 AM	Digital Rally organizers Welcome	4:00 PM	Scarlet Cimillo - Singer
1	0:00 AM	Karen Smith - Music	4:30 PM	Nicole Davis - Poet
1	0:30 AM	Angela Bey & Jen Cleary Learning Your Shadow	5:00 PM	Rachel O'Hanlon Rodriguez Poetry/Theater
1	1:00 AM	Quiara A Hudes - Broken Language	5:30 PM	Ty Kingsley - Singer
1	1:30 AM	Jessica Tingling - Publisher	6:00 PM	Interview with City Council
1	2:00 PM	Taller Puertorriqueño/ Katerina Lydon	6:30 PM	Interview with City Council
1	2:30 PM	Warrior Writers/ Glynnis Nadel	7:00 PM	Anjoli Santiago Chat with non artists
1	:00 PM	Jahwula Seapoe	7:30 PM	International Ballet Exchange
1	:30 PM	Che Guerrero- Comic	8:00 PM	Paper Doll Ensemble - Theater
2	:00 PM	Lynn Blackwell Denton Visual Artist/Filmmaker	8:30 PM	Taller Puertorriqueño/ Katerina Lydon
2	:30 PM	The Art Blog/ Kemuel Benyehduh	9:00 PM	Sunita V South Indian Classical Vocal
3	:00 PM	(On IG) Nic Lopez - DJ	10:30 PM	Digital Rally Organizers

DIGITAL RALLY FOR PHILLY ARTS SCHEDULE - DAY 2- FEB. 10, 2021

9:00 AM	Digital Rally organizers Welcome	3:30 PM	DJ Nic Lopez - Dance Break on IG
9:30 AM	Power Street Theatre	4:00 PM	Tony Mendez - Music (Bomba)
10:00 AM	Light Thief Productions Coffee Break Chat	4:30 PM	Philly City Budget Discussion
10:30 AM	Light Thief Productions Coffee Break Chat	5:00 PM	Philly City Budget Discussion
11:00 AM	Broad Street Review Arts Journalism	5:30 PM	Philly City Budget Discussion
11:30 AM	Silvana Cardell - Dance Theatre	6:00 PM	Gabriela Sanchez + LaNeshe Miller-White Producer Chat
12:00 PM	Almanac Dance Circus Theatre	6:30 PM	Gabriela Sanchez + LaNeshe Miller-White Producer Chat
12:30 PM	Philadelphia Asian Performing Artists	7:00 PM	Tenara Calem Theatre Maker/Playwright
1:00 PM	Philadelphia Asian Performing Artists	7:30 PM	Apiary Magazine
1:30 PM	Nicole Phoenix - Comedy	8:00 PM	Jose Alicea - Souletri
2:00 PM	Financial Resources for Artists	8:30 PM	Jose Alicea - Souletri
2:30 PM	Financial Resources for Artists	9:00 PM	Digital Rally Organizers
3:00 PM	DJ Nic Lopez - Dance Break on IG	10:30 PM	I Digital Rally Organizers